Deductions

PF 2340.00

PT 150.00

Earnings Actual Earned

Basic 19500.00 19500.00

HRA 7800.00 7800.00

TelephoneAllow 3000.00 3000.00

OtherAllowance 3290.00 3290.00

Bonus 3900.00 3900.00

Total Deductions 2490.00Total Earnings 37490.00

Net Pay 35000.00

Thirty Five Thousand And  RupeesAmount In Words

PaymentMethod Fund TransferBank Name Punjab National Bank

Paid Date 02-05-2025Account/Instrument Number 16460001020269
25

This is computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.